
 
STATE OF NEVADA 

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY 
ATHLETIC COMMISSION 

 
Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577 

 
COMMISSION MEMBERS: 
Chairman: Skip Avansino, Jr. 
Dr. Tony Alamo 
John R. Bailey 
Joe W. Brown 
T. J. Day 
 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner   

 
BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:        MAY 12, 2006            LOCATION:  ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Referees: Kenny Bayless & Richard Steele 

Judges: Carol Castellano, Chuck Giampa, Dick Houck,  

Judges: Dave Moretti, C.J. Ross, Jerry Roth 

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Ernie Jauregui 

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner, David Watson, Anthony Ruggeroli 

Ring Announcer: Joe Martinez 

Promoter:  Guilty Boxing, Inc. 

Matchmaker: Jimmy Montoya 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

CAESAR M. AMONSOT 
Cebu City, Philippines 

----- vs ----- 
JOSE M. REYES 
Vineland, NJ 

Amonsot won by unanimous decision. 
 
AMONSOT   -   REYES 
96-93; 95-94; 96-93 
C. Giampa – D. Moretti – J. Roth 

NV070234 
 
 

NJ059110 

 
 

10 

08/30/85 
 
 

04/02/78 

132 
 
 

131.5 

Suspend Amonsot until 06/27/06 
No contact until 06/12/06 
Suspend Reyes until 06/27/06 
No contact until 06/12/06 
 
Referee:  Richard Steele 

PRESCILLANO OLANDRIA DENOY, JR., 
AKA: ALONG DENOY 
Cebu City, Philippines 

----- vs ----- 
ESAU GAONA 
Los Mochis, Sinaloa, MX 

NO DECISION, at 1:15 of the 4th round. 
 Accidental head butt to Ganoa and 
couldn’t continue per NAC #467.702 

NV073031 
 
 

NV056094 

 
 

8 

12/12/83 
 
 

01/24/82 

112 
 
 

114 

Suspend Gaona until 07/12/06 
No contact until 06/27/06 
2 lacerations over right eyebrow. 
UNDER COMMENTS: CALL NEVADA WE 
HAVE HIS FEDERAL ID CARD HERE. 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

JOEL SANTIAGO 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
NOE JULIO INZUNZA 
Thousand Palms, CA 

Santiago won by unanimous decision. 
SANTIAGO   -   INZUNZA 
60-54; 59-54; 59-55 
D. Houck – C.J. Ross – J. Roth 

CA067689 
 
 

CA053752 

 
 

6 

05/27/81 
 
 

06/22/78 

126.5 
 
 

127 

Santiago must have follow up exam with 
Ophthalmologist with treatment plan on right 
eye cataract prior to lincensure in January 1, 
2007. 
 
Referee:  Richard Steele 

MONICA M. LOVATO 
Santa Fe, NM 

----- vs ----- 
SAHARON M. GAINES 
Las Vegas, NV 

Lovato won by TKO 1:13 of the 4th 
round. 

NM069145 
 
 

MO068628 
 

 
 

6 

12/12/77 
 
 

07/10/73 

117 
 
 

116.5 

Suspend Gaines until 07/12/06 
No contact until 06/27/06 
 
 
 
Referee: Richard Steele 

JONATHAN EMBRY 
Inglewood, CA 

----- vs ----- 
DEREK LAMOND ANDREWS 
Lewisville, TX 

Andrews won by KO 2:10 of the 2nd 
round. 

CA052032 
 
 

TX071750 

 
 

6 

12/26/83 
 
 

05/18/72 

176 
 
 

176 

Suspend Embry until 07/12/06 
No contact until 06/27/06 
 
 
Referee:  Richard Steele 

BRANDON HARRIS 
Henderson, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ELIJAH DICKENS 
Boston, MA 

Harris won by TKO at the end of the 1st 
round. 

NV072375 
 
 

MA071953 

 
 

4 

02/2878 
 
 

09/14/77 

193.5 
 
 

195 

Dickens must have right foot & right ankle 
cleared by an Orthopedic Doctor. 
Minimum suspension until 06/27/06 
No contact until 06/12/06 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 



 


