STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Skip Avansino, Jr.

Dr. Tony Alamo John R. Bailey Joe W. Brown T. J. Day

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: MAY 12, 2006 LOCATION: ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS

Referees: Kenny Bayless & Richard Steele

Judges: Carol Castellano, Chuck Giampa, Dick Houck,

Judges: Dave Moretti, C.J. Ross, Jerry Roth Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Ernie Jauregui

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner, David Watson, Anthony Ruggeroli

Ring Announcer: Joe Martinez Promoter: Guilty Boxing, Inc. Matchmaker: Jimmy Montoya

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
CAESAR M. AMONSOT Cebu City, Philippines vs JOSE M. REYES Vineland, NJ	Amonsot won by unanimous decision. AMONSOT - REYES 96-93; 95-94; 96-93 C. Giampa – D. Moretti – J. Roth	NV070234 NJ059110	10	08/30/85 04/02/78	132 131.5	Suspend Amonsot until 06/27/06 No contact until 06/12/06 Suspend Reyes until 06/27/06 No contact until 06/12/06 Referee: Richard Steele
PRESCILLANO OLANDRIA DENOY, JR., AKA: ALONG DENOY Cebu City, Philippines vs ESAU GAONA Los Mochis, Sinaloa, MX	NO DECISION, at 1:15 of the 4 th round. Accidental head butt to Ganoa and couldn't continue per NAC #467.702	NV073031 NV056094	8	12/12/83 01/24/82	112	Suspend Gaona until 07/12/06 No contact until 06/27/06 2 lacerations over right eyebrow. UNDER COMMENTS: CALL NEVADA WE HAVE HIS FEDERAL ID CARD HERE. Referee: Kenny Bayless
JOEL SANTIAGO Las Vegas, NV vs NOE JULIO INZUNZA Thousand Palms, CA	Santiago won by unanimous decision. SANTIAGO - INZUNZA 60-54; 59-54; 59-55 D. Houck - C.J. Ross - J. Roth	CA067689 CA053752	6	05/27/81 06/22/78	126.5 127	Santiago must have follow up exam with Ophthalmologist with treatment plan on right eye cataract prior to lincensure in January 1, 2007. Referee: Richard Steele
MONICA M. LOVATO Santa Fe, NM vs SAHARON M. GAINES Las Vegas, NV	Lovato won by TKO 1:13 of the 4th round.	NM069145 MO068628	6	12/12/77 07/10/73	117 116.5	Suspend Gaines until 07/12/06 No contact until 06/27/06 Referee: Richard Steele
JONATHAN EMBRY Inglewood, CA vs DEREK LAMOND ANDREWS Lewisville, TX	Andrews won by KO 2:10 of the 2 nd round.	CA052032 TX071750	6	12/26/83 05/18/72	176 176	Suspend Embry until 07/12/06 No contact until 06/27/06 Referee: Richard Steele
BRANDON HARRIS Henderson, NV vs ELIJAH DICKENS Boston, MA	Harris won by TKO at the end of the 1 st round.	NV072375 MA071953	4	02/2878 09/14/77	193.5 195	Dickens must have right foot & right ankle cleared by an Orthopedic Doctor. Minimum suspension until 06/27/06 No contact until 06/12/06 Referee: Kenny Bayless